
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,395.99
2025-03-04 Supplemental	Ingredients txn_d7HrGvE -$29.02 $5,366.97
2025-03-04 Bread,	cheese,	and	sauce txn_66Hy9Zo -$30.12 $5,336.85
2025-03-04 Amazon txn_XGHmal2 -$200.00 $5,136.85
2025-03-08 Amazon txn_vgHny7w -$204.35 $4,932.50
2025-03-10 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_d7HrG90 $20.00 $4,952.50
2025-03-10 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_GkH8Nex $25.00 $4,977.50
2025-03-11 French	bread	pizza	supplies txn_kWH65em -$24.74 $4,952.76
2025-03-12 Amazon txn_78Ho7LJ -$861.80 $4,090.96
2025-03-13 Chickens txn_NQHEv7Q -$32.85 $4,058.11
2025-03-13 Pastaaa	sauce txn_QmHz75m -$17.97 $4,040.14
2025-03-13 more	chickens txn_XGHmlBW -$26.28 $4,013.86
2025-03-13 RALPHS	#0709 txn_R2Ha05B -$65.67 $3,948.19
2025-03-15 Amazon txn_evHJ9xY -$49.60 $3,898.59
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_gnHrMNG -$3.15 $3,895.44
2025-03-20 Pizza	supplies txn_GkH8v2p -$27.71 $3,867.73
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Hannah	Bosnian txn_a8Hzkwn $21.51 $3,889.24
2025-03-27 French	bread	pizza	groceries txn_yXHYbBB -$35.76 $3,853.48
2025-03-27 pizza	ingredients	-	2/24 txn_NQHZgZ6 -$29.72 $3,823.76
2025-03-27 pizza	ingredients	-	3/22/25 txn_QmH9Z9a -$18.08 $3,805.68
2025-03-27 pizza	ingredients	-	3/9 txn_XGH4E4P -$28.33 $3,777.35
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_GkHzWL0 -$1.51 $3,775.84

WITHDRAWN:	$1,686.66.	DEPOSITED:	$66.51. $3,775.84

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


